
JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER OCTOBER LEGEND

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S Teaching Week

1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 1 Examination

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 University Key Events
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17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 UNIVERSITY KEY EVENTS

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 PhD Hooding Ceremony 19 Jul 2022^

31 30 31 Convocation 20 Jul – 1 Aug 2022^

State of the University Address 20 Sep 2022
^ dates may change in tandem with the evolving COVID-19 situation

NOVEMBER DECEMBER JANUARY FEBRUARY

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S SINGAPORE PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 Hari Raya Haji 10 Jul 2022 (Sun)  

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 National Day 9 Aug 2022 (Tue)

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Deepavali 24 Oct 2022 (Mon)  

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Christmas Day 25 Dec 2022 (Sun)

27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 31 26 27 28 New Year's Day 1 Jan 2023 (Sun)

Chinese New Year 22 - 23 Jan 2023 (Sun - Mon) 

Good Friday 7 Apr 2023 (Fri)

Hari Raya Puasa 22 Apr 2023 (Sat) 

MARCH APRIL MAY JUNE Labour Day 1 May 2023 (Mon)

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S Vesak Day 2 Jun 2023 (Fri)

1 2 3 4 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 Hari Raya Haji 29 Jun 2023 (Thu)
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Note: 

24 January 2022
05 January 2023

*24 Jan 2023 (Tue) will be a public holiday.

ACADEMIC CALENDAR (TRIMESTER): AY2022-23
GRADUATE PROGRAMMES ONLY
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Updated on

Public holiday dates are marked in red on the calendar.

Note: Classes will proceed normally on the immediate Monday following a 
public holiday on Saturday. For a public holiday which falls on a Sunday, the 
next day, Monday will be a replacement holiday.

All dates are subject to change at the discretion of the University.
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